AC Power Devices
DINLINE Surge Diverter
DSD
The DINLINE range of surge diverters offer economical
and reliable protection from power transients with the
convenience of easy installation on 35mm DINRAIL
mountings.
DINLINE surge diverters (DSDs) are designed to suit many

•  Optional DINLINE alarm relay
•  Optional DINLINE surge counter
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Number                         Description
DINLINE SURGE DIVERTER, DSDs, (Single Phase Module)
DSD116-2S-24 DINLINE SPD,1PH,16KA,24VDC
DSD155-2T DINLINE SPD,1PH,3 MODE,275V,15+15+25KA
DSD140-2S DINLINE SPD,1PH,40KA,275V
DSD180-4S DINLINE SPD,1PH,80KA,275V
DSD1160-8S DINLINE SPD,1PH,160KA,275V
DSD355-8T DINLINE SPD,3PH,3 MODE,275V,15+15+25KA
SPECIFICATIONS
DSD1xx-xS DSDx55-xT
Operation